
IMPACTCITYFC.COM

Nike Premier Club with 
licensed coaches

Positive, family-friendly 
culture

Leadership and faith-based 
character development

Competitive club soccer teams

Juniors Academy for ages 4-7 

Summer & winter break camps

Community outreach programs

International missions trips

IMPACT CITY FC
What we offerWho we are



OUR 
DEVELOPMENT
MODEL
Our systematic soccer curriculum moves
players from beginner to college ready. 
It is implemented by our experienced
staff, solely comprised of former
professional or collegiate players. 
They have won national titles at the 
MLS, USL, & NCAA  levels, 
and hold licenses from the United 
States Soccer Federation and 
United Soccer Coaches. 

Our systematic Team Talk 
curriculum given at every 
training environment has 
been designed to develop 
spiritual growth and 
leadership skills in every 
player so they become 
leaders who change 
the world. 

4v4 
Juniors

7v7 
Beginner

9v9 
Intermediate

11v11 
Advanced

Total

Payment
Schedule

Deposit

Aug. 5 

Sept. 5

Oct. 5

Nov. 5

Dec. 5

-

-

-

-

-

-

$200

$277

$277

$277

$277

$277

$250

$348

$348

$348

$348

$348

$200

$302

$302

$302

$302

$302

$400 $1,585 $1,990 $1,710

4v4
7v7
9v9

11v11
U13-14

11v11
U15-19

Ages 4-7 

U8-U10 

U11-U12 

U13-U19 

10 weeks of training and internal games and tournament in Fall
10 weeks of training and internal games and tournament in Spring

Strongly encourage Summer Camp at parent cost

               Annual league Play
           Two tournaments
        Two weekly training sessions + optional technical training
    Additional tournaments at parent cost
Strongly encourage Summer Camp at parent cost

                   Annual league play
               Two tournaments
          Two weekly training sessions + optional technical training
      Additional tournaments at parent cost
Strongly encourage Summer Camp at parent cost

                     Annual League Play 
                  TRACE video system
                Two tournaments
            Three weekly training sessions
      Missions option, Summer Camp,  & 
 Additional tournaments at parent cost

*HS age will play in college showcase tournaments


