## IMPACT CITY FC

## Who we are

Nike Premier Club with licensed coaches

Positive, family-friendly culture

Leadership and faith-based character development

## What we offer

Competitive club soccer teams
Juniors Academy for ages 4-7
Summer & winter break camps
Community outreach programs
International missions trips



## OUR DEVELOPMENT MODEL

Our systematic soccer curriculum moves players from beginner to college ready. It is implemented by our experienced staff, solely comprised of former professional or collegiate players. They have won national titles at the MLS, USL, & NCAA levels, and hold licenses from the United States Soccer Federation and United Soccer Coaches.

Our systematic Team Talk curriculum given at every training environment has been designed to develop spiritual growth and leadership skills in every player so they become leaders who change the world.

11v11 Advanced U13-U19
Annual League Play

TRACE video system
Two tournaments

Three weekly training sessions Missions option, Summer Camp, & Additional tournaments at parent cost

\*HS age will play in college showcase tournaments

9v9

Intermediate

U11-U12

Annual league play Two tournaments

Two weekly training sessions + optional technical training Additional tournaments at parent cost Strongly encourage Summer Camp at parent cost

U8-U10

Annual league Play Two tournaments

Two weekly training sessions + optional technical training Additional tournaments at parent cost Strongly encourage Summer Camp at parent cost

4v4 Juniors

Beginner

Ages 4-7

10 weeks of training and internal games and tournament in Fall 10 weeks of training and internal games and tournament in Spring Strongly encourage Summer Camp at parent cost

Payment Schedule	4v4	7v7 9v9	11v11 U13-14	11v11 U15-19
Deposit	_	\$200	\$250	\$200
Aug. 5	_	\$277	\$348	\$302
Sept. 5	_	\$277	\$348	\$302
0ct. 5	_	\$277	\$348	\$302
Nov. 5	_	\$277	\$348	\$302
Dec. 5	_	\$277	\$348	\$302
Total	\$400	\$1,585	\$1,990	\$1,710